
01-04-2022 FRIDAY
1 Nankar Nankar AWC 15 15 9 24 9938535932 9078480806 02-04-2022 SATURDAY

03-04-2022 SUNDAY
2 Thauri Thauri-B AWC 11 12 11 23 9937965203 8280415878 04-04-2022 MONDAY

05-04-2022 TUESDAY
3 Srutipur Srutipur AWC 7 7 8 15 8280795457 9078480806 06-04-2022 WEDNESDAY
4 KanibankaKanibanka AWC 8 9 9 18 9777285203 07-04-2022 THURSDAY
5 NarendrapurNarendrapur AWC 21 30 24 54 9556312271 8280415887 08-04-2022 FRIDAY
6 Balia Balia AWC 7 10 6 16 8596865668 8280415887 09-04-2022 SATURDAY

10-04-2022 SUNDAY
7 Angulai Angulai-A AWC 11 17 16 33 7873042693 8280415891 11-04-2022 MONDAY

12-04-2022 TUESDAY
8 Angulai Angulai-B AWC 16 23 14 37 9776591546 8280415891 13-04-2022 WEDNESDAY

14-04-2022 THURSDAY
15-04-2022 FRIDAY

9 Thauri Thauri-A AWC 10 11 13 24 9938199776 8280415880 16-04-2022 SATURDAY
17-04-2022 SUNDAY

10 Gopei Gopei AWC 31 39 25 64 9438125013 8280416005 18-04-2022 MONDAY
19-04-2022 TUESDAY

11 JalapokaJalapoka AWC 30 27 28 55 9556252832 8280415989 20-04-2022 WEDNESDAY
12 MaharakulMaharakul AWC 16 16 19 35 7873360542 21-04-2022 THURSDAY
13 Silipur Silipur-A AWC 14 22 18 40 8018780042 8280415905 22-04-2022 FRIDAY
14 Silipur Silipur-B AWC 28 24 29 53 7377659553 23-04-2022 SATURDAY

24-04-2022 SUNDAY
15 Talagan Talagan AWC 8 24 21 45 8895738771 8280415967 25-04-2022 MONDAY

26-04-2022 TUESDAY

GOOD FRIDAY

Visit  Date Day
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Office No 0 Office No 06727-272637 Ayush MO DR.Ayodhyanath Sharma
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16 Jateswar Jateswar AWC 24 25 25 50 7894260297 8280415992 27-04-2022 WEDNESDAY
17 AmrutamanipatanaAmrutamanipatana AWC 19 24 21 45 9583460351 8280415969 28-04-2022 THURSDAY
18 Hantapada-A AWC 15 18 21 39 9337886311 8280416004 29-04-2022 FRIDAY
19 Hantapada-B AWC 15 14 20 34 7438917041 8280416004 30-04-2022 SATURDAY

01-05-2022 SUNDAY
20 RaichandRaichand AWC 7 9 9 18 8658850830 8280416007 02-05-2022 MONDAY

03-05-2022 TUESDAY
21 NembaraNembara-A AWC 12 27 24 51 9776942662 8280415975
22 NembaraNembara-B AWC 15 20 25 45 9668421683 8280415975
23 MehendinagarMehendinagar AWC 20 24 19 43 6371351897 8280415993 05-05-2022 THURSDAY
24 K patanapatana-A AWC 19 18 19 37 8018625123 8280416001 06-05-2022 FRIDAY
25 BahakandiaBahakandia AWC 20 36 29 65 9178665220 8280415994 07-05-2022 SATURDAY

08-05-2022 SUNDAY
26 Dihabalarampur-A AWC 19 13 20 33 9438331373 8280415971 09-05-2022 MONDAY

10-05-2022 TUESDAY
27 D B pur Dihabalarampur-B AWC 27 26 24 50 8658247854 8280415970 11-05-2022 WEDNESDAY
28 BrahmanisasanBrahmanisasan AWC 10 11 11 22 8658850032 8280416008 12-05-2022 THURSDAY
29 TelengapadaTelengapada AWC 15 13 17 30 9668229380 8280416006 13-05-2022 FRIDAY
30 B B PUR Bilabalarampur-A AWC 16 16 22 38 9938641742 8280414968
31 B B PUR Bilabalarampur-B AWC 27 21 28 49 9583813087 8280414968

15-05-2022 SUNDAY
16-05-2022 MONDAY
17-05-2022 TUESDAY

32 K patanaPatana-C AWC 12 16 16 32 8339082045 8280416001 18-05-2022 WEDNESDAY
33 TeliakanaTeliakana AWC 15 27 23 50 9556379349 19-05-2022 THURSDAY
34 JariabareiJariabarei AWC 19 17 26 43 9938304006 8280415976 20-05-2022 FRIDAY
35 BalikudaBalikuda AWC 26 25 26 51 9333533288 21-05-2022 SATURDAY

22-05-2022 SUNDAY
36 Kulasahi Kulasahi AWC 20 17 19 36 9583274717 8280415974 23-05-2022 MONDAY

24-05-2022 TUESDAY
37 Pentha Pentha-A AWC 20 30 30 60 9938888178 8280415988
38 Pentha-B AWC 19 20 20 40 9583350095 8280415987
39 BachhareiBachharei AWC 8 22 20 42 9178440944 8280415972 26-05-2022 THURSDAY
40 MushadiaMushadia AWC 20 25 20 45 9937592326 8280415973 27-05-2022 FRIDAY
41 K PatanaPatana-B AWC 15 27 19 46 9937039364 8280416001 28-05-2022 SATURDAY

29-05-2022 SUNDAY
30-05-2022 MONDAY
31-05-2022 TUESDAY

42 Bandhakata-A AWC 20 28 17 45 9337520750 8280415983 01-06-2022 WEDNESDAY
43 Bandhakata-B AWC 13 21 26 47 9090594502 8280415983 02-06-2022 THURSDAY
44 BoulangaBoulanga AWC 19 27 24 51 9938582313 8280415984 03-06-2022 FRIDAY

25-05-2022
WEDNESDAY

Hantapada

Bandhakata

ID-UL-FITRE
04-05-2022

WEDNESDAY

SATURDAY
14-05-2022



45 KhariasahiKhariasahi AWC 15 14 15 29 9937600996 8280415986 04-06-2022 SATURDAY
05-06-2022 SUNDAY

46 Babana Babana AWC 11 5 12 17 7681050999 8280415984 06-06-2022 MONDAY
07-06-2022 TUESDAY

47 GoudaganGoudagan AWC 21 27 33 60 8456855791 8280415982 08-06-2022 WEDNESDAY
48 DalanataDalanata AWC 14 29 12 46 9437666215 8280415981 09-06-2022 THURSDAY
49 AgarbindhaAgarbindha AWC 15 17 15 27 8144099500 8280416010 10-06-2022 FRIDAY
50 Godhan Godhan AWC 20 25 32 57 9556276831 8280415975 11-06-2022 SATURDAY

12-06-2022 SUNDAY
51 BartungaBartunga AWC 12 20 17 37 9040283395 13-06-2022 MONDAY

14-06-2022 TUESDAY
15-06-2022 WEDNESDAY
16-06-2022 THURSDAY

52 KarandiapatanaKarandiapatana AWC 19 31 30 61 9937541216 8280415998 17-06-2022 FRIDAY
53 Rankala Rankala AWC 25 40 40 80 8455082729 18-06-2022 SATURDAY

19-06-2022 SUNDAY
54 NaranpurNaranpur AWC 15 17 18 35 9556312271 8280416004 20-06-2022 MONDAY

21-06-2022 TUESDAY
55 RN PUR Raghunathpur-B AWC 22 29 22 51 9437742226 8280415978 22-06-2022 WEDNESDAY
56 RN PUR Raghunathpur-A AWC 23 28 27 55 9776696499 8280415977 23-06-2022 THURSDAY
57 BrahmaniganBrahmanigan AWC 23 23 25 48 789483006 24-06-2022 FRIDAY
58 Arimula Arimula AWC 6 7 7 14 9583143913 25-06-2022 SATURDAY

26-06-2022 SUNDAY
59 RamianjaRamiaganaja AWC 23 23 24 47 9348272022 8280415893 27-06-2022 MONDAY

28-06-2022 TUESDAY
60 Jamapada-B AWC 17 29 18 47 9938091022 8280415980 29-06-2022 WEDNESDAY
61 Jamapada-D AWC 15 24 21 45 9090644067 8280415979 30-06-2022 THURSDAY

01-07-2022 FRIDAY
62 JamapadaJamapada-A AWC 18 17 20 37 9777557072 8280415979 02-07-2022 SATURDAY

03-07-2022 SUNDAY
63 PaksyotaPaksyota-A AWC 17 15 20 35 9937815846 8280415990 04-07-2022 MONDAY

05-07-2022 TUESDAY
64 Paksyota-B AWC 18 20 16 36 9938960070 06-07-2022 WEDNESDAY
65 Danarmund-A AWC 15 26 17 43 9938326293 8280415908 07-07-2022 THURSDAY
66 Danarmund-B AWC 16 19 21 40 9668801561 8280415908 08-07-2022 FRIDAY
67 AyatipurAyatipur AWC 21 34 25 59 9583927639 8280415991 09-07-2022 SATURDAY

10-07-2022 SUNDAY
68 Karilo Karilo AWC 14 16 14 30 8703085508 8280416002 11-07-2022 MONDAY

12-07-2022 TUESDAY
69 BalisinghBalisingh AWC 14 13 13 26 7894992268 8280415966 13-07-2022 WEDNESDAY
70 Kuhudi Kuhudi AWC 24 23 35 58 7978263754 8280415885 14-07-2022 THURSDAY

8280415985

Jamapada

Danarmund

RATHAYATRA

PAHILI RAJA
RAJA  SANKRANTI



71 Barei Barei AWC 27 31 30 61 9937423006 8280415890 15-07-2022 FRIDAY
72 Jamapada-CAWC 12 12 24 #### 8280415980 16-07-2022 SATURDAY

17-07-2022 SUNDAY
73 Balisahi Balisahi AWC 14 19 18 37 6370435519 8280415878 18-07-2022 MONDAY

19-07-2022 TUESDAY
74 NiladripurNiladripur AWC 18 22 22 44 9692556965 8280414886 20-07-2022 WEDNESDAY
75 JagannathpurJagannathpur AWC 13 8 12 20 8018122847 21-07-2022 THURSDAY
76 KulapadaKulapada AWC 23 26 23 49 8908655727 22-07-2022 FRIDAY
77 JagadishpurJagadishpur AWC 15 25 16 41 9178169699 8280414886 23-07-2022 SATURDAY

24-07-2022 SUNDAY
78 SangrampurSangrampur AWC 21 31 27 58 9778676971 25-07-2022 MONDAY

26-07-2022 TUESDAY
79 ChakarpurChakarpur AWC 13 21 16 37 9776885836 27-07-2022 WEDNESDAY
80 NaranpurNaranpur AWC 12 18 13 31 9178833139 28-07-2022 THURSDAY
81 Pasta Pasta AWC 9 12 9 21 7077165068 29-07-2022 FRIDAY
82 KurtungaKurtunga AWC 11 17 13 30 9777986316 30-07-2022 SATURDAY

31-07-2022 SUNDAY
83 MatiasahiMatiasahi AWC 17 40 27 67 9583039106 8280415892 01-08-2022 MONDAY

02-08-2022 TUESDAY
84 Arakhia Arakhia AWC 10 20 5 25 9777643078 8280415877 03-08-2022 WEDNESDAY
85 Jaripada Jaripada AWC 13 18 14 32 7750082702 04-08-2022 THURSDAY
86 TulashipurTulashipur-A AWC 24 25 20 45 7077470530 8280415905 05-08-2022 FRIDAY
87 TulashipurTulashipur-B AWC 25 20 24 44 9658551839 8280415905 06-08-2022 SATURDAY

07-08-2022 SUNDAY
1 Raibol P.S School 5 5 7 8 5 12 18 30 9439165995 08-08-2022 MONDAY

09-08-2022 TUESDAY

2 Kuhudi SiddhaMahapurusha H.SSchool 55 53 58 50 108 9437434352
10-08-2022

WEDNESDAY
11-08-2022

THURSDAY

3 NembaraBabanaguli H.S School 45 37 42 40 82 993893552
12-08-2022

FRIDAY

4 KurtungaIdragandhi Girls H.S School 22 8 13 43 43 9178584554
13-08-2022

SATURDAY
14-08-2022 SUNDAY
15-08-2022 MONDAY
16-08-2022 TUESDAY

5 Angulai Angulai P.H.S School 40 36 51 25 76 9437403320
17-08-2022

WEDNESDAY
18-08-2022 THURSDAY

6 Silipur Maninageswari H.S School 50 43 51 42 93 7873276952
19-08-2022

FRIDAY

7 NarendrapurTulashi Girls  H.S School 16 15 15 46 46 9777539580
20-08-2022

SATURDAY
21-08-2022 SUNDAY

8280415884

8280415887

8280415879

JANMASTAMI

INDEPENDENCE DAY

MOHARRUM



8 Pentha Janasakti N H.S School 20 14 18 15 17 19 25 30 52 93 133 170 303 9438302278 22-08-2022 MONDAY
23-08-2022 TUESDAY

8 Pentha Janasakti N H.S School 20 14 18 15 17 19 25 30 52 93 133 170 303 9438302278
24-08-2022

WEDNESDAY

8 Pentha Janasakti N H.S School 20 14 18 15 17 19 25 30 52 93 133 170 303 9438302278 25-08-2022 THURSDAY

9 NarendrapurTulashi Sanskrit H.S School 15 16 14 22 23 56 34 90 9937362298
26-08-2022

FRIDAY

10 jamapadaJamapada Girls H.S School 7 5 9 7 16 44 44 9437748129
27-08-2022

SATURDAY
28-08-2022 SUNDAY

11 jamapadaJamapada N H.S School 15 18 33 28 37 24 45 51 40 61 187 165 352 8658459202 29-08-2022 MONDAY
30-08-2022 TUESDAY
31-08-2022 WEDNESDAY
01-09-2022 THURSDAY

11 jamapadaJamapada N H.S School 15 18 33 28 37 24 45 51 40 61 187 165 352 8658459202 02-09-2022 FRIDAY

11 jamapadaJamapada N H.S School 15 18 33 28 37 24 45 51 40 61 187 165 352 8658459202 03-09-2022 SATURDAY
04-09-2022 SUNDAY

12 Rankal Rameswar H.S School 40 34 30 54 50 104 986197487 05-09-2022 MONDAY
06-09-2022 TUESDAY

13 Bachharei
Panchayat Nodal 
H.S Bachharei School 10 8 8 10 18 18 22 26 23 42 105 80 185 9777509602

07-09-2022
WEDNESDAY

14 MangarajpurBudhikendulai H.S School 27 25 28 40 40 80 9938487273 08-09-2022 THURSDAY
15 jalapokaJalapoka P.H.S School 20 26 40 51 35 86 9938192183 09-09-2022 FRIDAY
16 D.B.pur Mukteswar N H.S School 15 17 17 15 32 9938493253 10-09-2022 SATURDAY

11-09-2022 SUNDAY

17 AyatipurGandhiji  H.S School 18 38 28 28 56 9777020234 12-09-2022 MONDAY
13-09-2022 TUESDAY

18 RaichandRaichand Girls H.S School 8 34 36 78 78 9583930141 14-09-2022 WEDNESDAY

19 KarilopatanaJairam H.S School 60 80 81 70 100 229 162 391 9937495377 15-09-2022 THURSDAY
19 KarilopatanaJairam H.S School 60 80 81 70 100 229 162 391 9937495377 16-09-2022 FRIDAY
19 KarilopatanaJairam H.S School 60 80 81 70 100 229 162 391 9937495377 17-09-2022 SATURDAY

18-09-2022 SUNDAY
20 Batira Batira Nodal H.S School 16 17 14 17 25 20 17 37 28 21 108 104 212 9938086466 19-09-2022 MONDAY

20-09-2022 TUESDAY

20 Batira Batira Nodal H.S School 16 17 14 17 25 20 17 37 28 21 108 104 212 9938086466 21-09-2022 WEDNESDAY
21 Jaripada M.S B.P School 60 68 62 72 68 290 40 330 9348157315 22-09-2022 THURSDAY
21 Jaripada M.S B.P School 60 68 62 72 68 290 40 330 9348157315 23-09-2022 FRIDAY
21 Jaripada M.S B.P School 60 68 62 72 68 290 40 330 9348157315 24-09-2022 SATURDAY

25-09-2022 SUNDAY
21 Jaripada M.S B.P School 60 68 62 72 68 290 40 330 9348157315 26-09-2022 MONDAY

NUAKHAI
GANESH PUJA



27-09-2022 TUESDAY

22 Ayatipur U.P.S School 5 2 10 2 11 11 15 11 30 37 67 9668317542 28-09-2022 WEDNESDAY

23 BBP Bilabalarampur U.G.U.P.SSchool 12 10 8 10 9 10 13 15 49 38 87 9937955822
29-09-2022

THURSDAY

24 Gopei Panasuapada U.G.U.p.SSchool 10 6 17 9 7 18 12 42 37 79 9437673314
30-09-2022

FRIDAY
25 Hantapada P.S School 20 17 21 13 13 46 38 84 9438535965 01-10-2022 SATURDAY

02-10-2022 SUNDAY
03-10-2022 MONDAY
04-10-2022 TUESDAY
05-10-2022 WEDNESDAY
06-10-2022 THURSDAY

26 Salar Jalapoka School 8 7 10 7 9 9 8 30 28 58 9178767354 07-10-2022 FRIDAY
27 Jateswar U.P.S School 6 9 9 9 9 8 5 1 34 22 56 9777389596 08-10-2022 SATURDAY

09-10-2022 SUNDAY
28 Srutipur P.S School 7 6 10 7 8 18 20 38 9937620648 10-10-2022 MONDAY

11-10-2022 TUESDAY

29 Balikuda P.S School 4 1 5 5 5 11 9 20 9853478937
12-10-2022

WEDNESDAY
30 Mehendinagar P.S School 6 5 3 3 3 12 8 20 9853301775

1 Mehendinagar AWC 20 24 19 43 6371351897 8280415993
31 Kulasahi U.P.S School 5 4 4 8 3 7 15 26 20 46 9861477687 14-10-2022 FRIDAY
32 Teliakana P.U.G.U.P.SSchool 5 6 9 6 0 8 3 16 21 37 9861187583 15-10-2022 SATURDAY

16-10-2022 SUNDAY
33 Karandiapatana P.S School 5 5 5 4 8 12 15 27 7894137682 17-10-2022 MONDAY

18-10-2022 TUESDAY
34 Mushadia U.G.U.P.S School 7 5 7 12 10 16 15 36 36 72 9178973371 19-10-2022 WEDNESDAY
35 Boulanaga-A P.S School 6 5 3 5 2 5 16 21 9861314645 THURSDAY
36 Boulanaga-B P.S School 7 5 18 9 4 28 15 43 9776101611
37 Godhan Sri Baladev U.P.S School 10 11 16 15 15 20 24 36 77 70 147 9937431756 21-10-2022 FRIDAY
38 BandhakataSatyanarayan U.P.S School 10 20 23 11 9 14 12 51 48 99 9556162597
39 Khariasahi P.S School 5 7 6 5 0 9 14 23 7894620105

23-10-2022 SUNDAY
24-10-2022 MONDAY
25-10-2022 TUESDAY

40 Goudagan P.S School 8 10 15 9 8 23 27 50 9938675926
41 Haramani P.S School 8 9 6 5 3 14 17 31 9439111876
42 Bartunga P.S School 3 2 10 4 8 13 14 27 9668050338 27-10-2022 THURSDAY
43 Rankal Surendrabidhyapitha School 12 13 13 15 10 23 29 63 52 115 8260552092 28-10-2022 FRIDAY
44 Raghunathpur P.S School 10 13 7 11 12 28 25 53 9668995020 29-10-2022 SATURDAY

30-10-2022 SUNDAY
45 Brahmnaigan U.G.U.P.SSchool 8 7 8 6 8 13 12 7 34 35 69 9937192513 31-10-2022 MONDAY

DIWALI
KALIPUJA

22-10-2022
SATURDAY

26-10-2022
WEDNESDAY

MAHA NAVAMI
MAHA DASAMI

GANDHI JAYANTI
MAHA SAPTAMI
MAHA ASTHAMI

THURSDAY

20-10-2022

13-10-2022



01-11-2022 TUESDAY

46 D.B.pur Jaychandi U.G.U.P.S School 8 7 17 14 14 13 16 11 65 35 100 8895065616

02-11-2022

WEDNESDAY

47 Madhusudan Boys U.P.SSchool 8 10 8 6 11 12 15 44 26 70 9439437577
48 Balisingh P.S School 4 5 6 4 4 11 12 23
49 Jariabarei P.S School 5 4 7 12 5 17 16 33 9178247283 04-11-2022 FRIDAY
50 BahakandiaAnnantanarayan U.P.SSchool 4 3 7 9 9 13 14 31 28 59 9439956978 05-11-2022 SATURDAY

06-11-2022 SUNDAY
51 DalanataSaraswatisishu MandiraSchool 10 15 13 12 20 10 13 9 50 52 102 9438423970
52 Agarbindha P.S School 4 5 4 5 7 10 15 25 7077902665

08-11-2022 TUESDAY

53 Raichand Raichand U.G.U.P.SSchool 10 11 11 15 4 10 14 35 40 75 9438784107

09-11-2022

WEDNESDAY
54 Batira P.S School 15 14 12 18 20 33 46 79 7539824418
55 Ratanpur P.S School 3 1 11 5 2 11 11 22 9937840445
56 Jagdishpur U.G.U.P.SSchool 10 11 10 6 8 10 6 29 32 61 9937162656 11-11-2022 FRIDAY

57 Karilopatana P.S School 10 9 18 16 24 48 29 77 9438331105

12-11-2022

SATURDAY
13-11-2022 SUNDAY

58 Tulashipur P.U.G.U.P.SSchool 8 7 8 10 8 10 11 8 33 37 70 9861033735 14-11-2022 MONDAY
15-11-2022 TUESDAY

59 Talagan P.S School 4 5 13 8 8 20 18 38 9658890242
2 Talagan AWC 8 24 21 45 8895738771 8280415967

60 Kuhudi U.P.S School 17 18 16 16 9 17 22 21 73 64 137 9938887805

17-11-2022

THURSDAY
61 Danarmunda U.G.U.P.SSchool 10 15 12 12 14 20 19 21 59 64 123 9692780180 18-11-2022 FRIDAY

62 Gopabandhu U.P.S School 5 4 8 9 10 3 9 24 24 48 9778114148 19-11-2022 SATURDAY
20-11-2022 SUNDAY

63 Silipur P.U.G.U.P.S School 10 14 12 12 15 8 8 18 44 53 97 9861010822 21-11-2022 MONDAY
22-11-2022 TUESDAY

16-11-2022
WEDNESDAY

03-11-2022

THURSDAY

07-11-2022
MONDAY

10-11-2022
THURSDAY



64 Chakarpur P.S School 5 7 5 8 10 15 20 35 9853483462

23-11-2022

WEDNESDAY

65 Jaripada Jayguru U.P.S School 5 6 5 7 7 8 19 29 28 57 9853474509

24-11-2022

THURSDAY

66 Matiasahi P.S School 5 7 14 5 11 21 21 42 9937233292

25-11-2022

FRIDAY

67 Balisahi P.S School 8 10 6 11 8 18 25 43 9777766099

68 Sangrampur U.G.U.p.SSchool 5 6 8 6 11 9 12 27 30 57 9861301957
27-11-2022 SUNDAY

69 Ramiaganja P.S School 4 3 6 6 2 12 9 21 9439563192
3 Ramiaganaja AWC 23 23 24 47 9348272022

29-11-2022 TUESDAY
70 Ramachandrapur P.SSchool 5 4 7 9 11 17 19 36 8456821688
71 Baripala P.S School 4 5 3 4 1 7 10 17 8658843193
72 Dasamankul P.S School 3 2 3 5 6 10 9 19 9178103850
73 Nachipada P.S School 8 9 6 8 10 21 20 41 9437272101
74 Angulai U.G.U.P.S School 5 8 8 6 13 19 34 32 66 59 125 9861303447 01-12-2022 THURSDAY
75 Potari P.P.S School 5 8 4 7 7 16 15 31 9865891366
76 Ketukachand U.P.S School 25 26 21 30 51 9777331803
77 Madhusudanpur P.S School 8 10 6 2 3 9 20 29 9763159216
78 Barei Barei P.S School 5 6 11 11 3 20 16 36 9178869190 03-12-2022 SATURDAY

04-12-2022 SUNDAY

79 Batira P.S School 15 14 12 18 20 33 46 79 7539824418

80 Ratanpur P.S School 3 1 11 5 2 11 11 22 9937840445
06-12-2022 TUESDAY

81 Kurtunga P.S School 5 3 8 6 4 17 9 26 9439909968 07-12-2022 WEDNESDAY
82 Nemara U.G.U.P.S School 15 16 17 25 18 24 34 31 88 92 180 8598808413 08-12-2022 THURSDAY

82 Nemara U.G.U.P.S School 15 16 17 25 18 24 34 31 88 92 180 8598808413
09-12-2022

FRIDAY

30-11-2022

WEDNESDAY

26-11-2022

SATURDAY

05-12-2022

MONDAY

02-12-2022

FRIDAY

28-11-2022
MONDAY



83 Kulapada P.S School 10 11 10 5 8 24 20 44 9658555712

84 Jagannathpur P.S School 4 3 6 6 2 12 9 21 9861014884
11-12-2022 SUNDAY

85 Pasta P.S School 2 1 6 7 9 14 11 25 9437218235 12-12-2022 MONDAY
13-12-2022 TUESDAY

M.S B.P School 60 68 62 72 68 290 40 330 9348157315 14-12-2022 WEDNESDAY

M.S B.P School 60 68 62 72 68 290 40 330 9348157315 15-12-2022 THURSDAY
M.S B.P School 60 68 62 72 68 290 40 330 9348157315 16-12-2022 FRIDAY

86 Ayatipur
Gandhiji Ucha  
Mahavidyalaya College 60 0 91 49 140 9777883500

17-12-2022

SATURDAY
18-12-2022 SUNDAY

86 Ayatipur
Gandhiji Ucha  
Mahavidyalaya College 0 80 91 49 140 9777883500

19-12-2022

MONDAY
20-12-2022 TUESDAY

87 Narendrapur

Tulashi Sanskrit 
Mahabidyalaya 

1styr College 62 0 32 30 62 9938127982

21-12-2022

WEDNESDAY

87 Narendrapur
Tulashi Sanskrit 
Mahabidyalaya College 0 61 29 32 61 9938127982

88
AnnatanarayanSanskr

it Mahabidyalaya College 70 58 50 128 128 9437953216

89
Karilopatana  
College +2 ART (1st College 220 0 110 110 220 9937151895

23-12-2022
FRIDAY

89

Karilopatana  
College +2 ART (1st 
yr) College 220 0 110 110 220 9937151895

24-12-2022

SATURDAY
25-12-2022 SUNDAY

89

Karilopatana 
College +2 ART 

2ndyr College 0 215 135 80 215 9937151895

26-12-2022

MONDAY
27-12-2022 TUESDAY

89

Karilopatana 
College +2 ART 

2ndyr College 0 215 135 80 215 9937151895

28-12-2022

WEDNESDAY

89

Karilopatana 
College +2 Science 

1styr College 145 0 95 50 145 9937151895

29-12-2022

THURSDAY

10-12-2022

SATURDAY

22-12-2022

THURSDAY



89

Karilopatana 
College +2 Science 

2ndyr College 0 126 78 48 126 9937151895

30-12-2022

FRIDAY

89

Karilopatana 
College +2 Com 

1styr &2ndyr College 10 20 15 15 30 9937151895

90 Silipur Surakshya P School

P 
Schoo
l

12       
11 14 12 16 0 14 51 28 79 9861618779

01-01-2023 SUNDAY

91 Pasta Sishu Vihar
P 
School

20    
31 23 21 34 26 18 17 10 130 70 200 8249720142

02-01-2023

MONDAY
03-01-2023 TUESDAY

91 Pasta Sishu Vihar
P 
School

20    
31 23 21 34 26 18 17 10 130 70 200 8249720142

04-01-2023

WEDNESDAY

92 MushadiaSaraswati Sishu M 
P 
School

16    
15 12 22 10 10 13 59 39 98 9861454213

05-01-2023

THURSDAY

93 GoudaganSaraswati Sishu  V M
P 
School

15  
19 26 26 28 28 25 12 14 115 77 192 8763550916

06-01-2023
FRIDAY

93 GoudaganSaraswati Sishu  V M
P 
School

15  
19 26 26 28 28 25 12 14 115 77 192 8763550916

07-01-2023

SATURDAY
08-01-2023 SUNDAY

94 Kuhudi
Sidhabharati 
Vidyamandira

P 
Schoo
l

14      
16 16 19 21 19 11 14 17 83 64 147 9853369377

09-01-2023

MONDAY
10-01-2023 TUESDAY

95 Potari
Saraswati Sishu 
Sishu Mandira P School

15     
16 39 37 35 25 24 16 12 133 86 219 9937422837

11-01-2023

WEDNESDAY

95 Potari
Saraswati Sishu 
Sishu Mandira P School

15     
16 39 37 35 25 24 16 12 133 86 219 9937422837

12-01-2023

THURSDAY

96 KarilopatanaTulashi VidyamandiraP School

10      
23 30 32 28 9 14 83 63 146 9437133518

13-01-2023
FRIDAY

97 Bachharei
Maa Saraswati 
Vidya Mandira P School

11       
11 18 28 21 14 17 12 13 85 60 145 7377842076

14-01-2023

SATURDAY
15-01-2023 SUNDAY

M.S B.P School 60 68 62 72 68 290 40 330 9348157315

16-01-2023

MONDAY
17-01-2023 TUESDAY

31-12-2022

SATURDAY



M.S B.P School 60 68 62 72 68 290 40 330 9348157315
18-01-2023

WEDNESDAY

M.S B.P School 60 68 62 72 68 290 40 330 9348157315
19-01-2023

THURSDAY

4 Karandiapatana AWC 19 31 30 61 9937541216 8280415998

20-01-2023

FRIDAY

5 Brahmanigan AWC 23 23 25 48 789483006

6 Arimula AWC 6 7 7 14 9583143913
22-01-2023 SUNDAY
23-01-2023 MONDAY
24-01-2023 TUESDAY

7 Jagadishpur AWC 12 18 15 33 9178169699
8 Niladripur AWC 15 12 22 34 9692556965

26-01-2023 THURSDAY
9 Jamapada-B AWC 11 19 12 31 9938091022

10 Jamapada-D AWC 11 14 17 31 9090644067
11 Jamapada-C AWC 10 12 12 24 9777555311 8280415980
12 Jamapada-A AWC 18 17 20 37 9777557072 8280415979

29-01-2023 SUNDAY
13 Paksyota-A AWC 17 15 20 35 9937815846
14 Paksyota-B AWC 18 20 16 36 9938960070

31-01-2023 TUESDAY
15 Nembara-B AWC 15 20 25 45 9668421683 8280415975
16 Nembara-A AWC 12 27 24 51 9776942662 8280415975
17 Gopei AWC 31 39 25 64 9438125013 8280416005 02-02-2023 THURSDAY
18 Jateswar AWC 24 25 25 49 7894260297 8280415992 03-02-2023 FRIDAY
19 Raghunathpur-A AWC 23 28 27 55 9776696499 8280415977
20 Raghunathpur-B AWC 22 29 22 51 9437742226 8280415978

05-02-2023 SUNDAY
21 Nankar AWC 7 16 12 28 9938535932 06-02-2023
22 Kanibanka AWC 10 10 11 21 9777285203
23 Srutipur AWC 13 9 10 19 7894998699 9078480806

07-02-2023 TUESDAY
24 Hanatapada-B AWC 19 17 19 36 7606065503 8280416004
25 Hanatapada-A AWC 25 18 18 36 9337886311 8280416004
26 Jalapoka AWC 30 27 28 55 9556252832 8280415989 09-02-2023 THURSDAY
27 Raichand AWC 7 9 9 18 8658850830 8280416007
28 Brahmanisasan AWC 10 11 11 22 8658850032 8280416008
29 Karilo AWC 14 16 14 30 8703085508 8280416002

REPUBLIC DAY

8280415990

8280415985

MONDAY

08-02-2023
WEDNESDAY

10-02-2023
FRIDAY

11-02-2023
SATURDAY

04-02-2023
SATURDAY

27-01-2023
FRIDAY

28-01-2023
SATURDAY

21-01-2023

SATURDAY

NETAJI JAYANTI

30-01-2023
MONDAY

01-02-2023
WEDNESDAY

25-01-2023
WEDNESDAY



30 Naranpur AWC 15 17 18 35 9556312271 8280416004
12-02-2023 SUNDAY

31 Telengapada AWC 15 13 17 30 9668229380 8280416006
32 patana-A AWC 19 18 19 37 8018625123

14-02-2023 TUESDAY
33 Patana-B AWC 15 27 19 46 9937039364 8280416001
34 Patana-C AWC 12 16 16 32 8339082045
35 Bilabalarampur-A AWC 16 16 22 38 9938641742 8280414968
36 Bilabalarampur-B AWC 27 21 28 49 9583813087 8280414968
37 Amrutamanipatana AWC 19 24 21 45 9583460351 8280415969
38 Maharakul AWC 16 16 19 35 7873360542 8280415969

18-02-2023 SATURDAY
19-02-2023 SUNDAY

39 Kulasahi AWC 20 17 19 36 9583274717 8280415974
40 Balikuda AWC 26 25 26 51 9333533288 8280415974

21-02-2023 TUESDAY
41 Bachharei AWC 8 22 20 42 9178440944 8280415972
42 Teliakana AWC 15 27 23 50 9556379349
43 Silipur-A AWC 14 22 18 40 8018780042 8280415905
44 Silipur-B AWC 28 24 29 53 7377659553 8280415905
45 Dihabalarampur-B AWC 11 17 16 33 9438331373 8280415971
46 Dihabalarampur-A AWC 22 26 27 53 8658247854 8280415970
47 Pentha-A AWC 20 30 30 60 9938888178 8280415988
48 Pentha-B AWC 19 20 20 40 9583350095 8280415987

26-02-2023 SUNDAY
49 Mushadia AWC 20 25 20 45 9937592326 8280415973
50 Jariabarei AWC 19 17 26 43 9938304006 8280415976

28-02-2023 TUESDAY
51 Tulashipur-B AWC 25 20 24 44 9658551839 8280415905
52 Tulashipur-A AWC 24 25 20 45 7077470530 8280415905
53 Boulanga AWC 19 27 24 51 9938582313 8280415984
54 Khariasahi AWC 15 14 15 29 9937600996 8280415986
55 Babana AWC 11 5 12 17 7681050999 8280415984
56 Goudagan AWC 21 27 33 60 8456855791 8280415982
57 Bahakandia AWC 20 36 29 65 9178665220 8280415994
58 Barei AWC 27 31 30 61 9937423006 8280415890 04-03-2023 SATURDAY

05-03-2023 SUNDAY
59 Danarmund-A AWC 15 26 17 43 9938326293 8280415908
60 Danarmund-B AWC 16 19 21 40 9668801561 8280415908

07-03-2023 TUESDAY
08-03-2023 WEDNESDAY

PANCHAYATRAJ DIVAS

20-02-2023
MONDAY

SATURDAY

13-02-2023
MONDAY

DOLA PURNAMI
HOLI

SIBARATRI

03-03-2023
FRIDAY

02-03-2023

THURSDAY

01-03-2023
WEDNESDAY

06-03-2023
MONDAY

22-02-2023
WEDNESDAY

23-02-2023
THURSDAY

24-02-2023
FRIDAY

25-02-2023
SATURDAY

27-02-2023
MONDAY

15-02-2023
WEDNESDAY

16-02-2023
THURSDAY

17-02-2023
FRIDAY



61 Bandhakata-A AWC 20 28 17 45 9337520750 8280415983
62 Bandhakata-B AWC 13 21 26 47 9090594502 8280415983
63 Godhan AWC 20 25 32 57 9556276831 8280415975
64 Bartunga AWC 12 20 17 37 9040283395
65 Ayatipur AWC 15 22 27 49 9583927639 8280415991
66 Balisingh AWC 13 17 13 30 7894992268 8280415966

12-03-2023 SUNDAY
67 Dalanata AWC 14 29 12 46 9437666215 8280415981
68 Agarbindha AWC 15 17 15 27 8144099500 8280416010

14-03-2023 TUESDAY
69 Rankala AWC 25 40 40 80 8455082729 15-03-2023 WEDNESDAY
70 Angulai-A AWC 11 17 16 33 7873042693 8280415891
71 Angulai-B AWC 16 23 14 37 9776591546 8280415891
72 Matiasahi AWC 17 40 27 67 9583039106 8280415892
73 Kuhudi AWC 24 23 35 58 7978263754 8280415885
74 Thauri-A AWC 10 11 13 24 9938199776 8280415880
75 Thauri-B AWC 13 21 22 43 9937965203 8280415878

19-03-2023 SUNDAY
76 Jagannathpur AWC 13 8 12 20 8018122847
77 Kulapada AWC 23 26 23 49 8908655727

21-03-2023 TUESDAY
78 Narendrapur AWC 18 35 18 53 7873754048
79 Balia AWC 5 8 6 14 9556373939
80 Chakarpur AWC 13 21 16 37 9776885836
81 Naranpur AWC 12 18 13 31 9178833139
82 Arakhia AWC 10 20 5 25 9777643078
83 Jaripada AWC 13 18 14 32 7750082702
84 Kurtunga AWC 11 17 13 30 9777986316
85 Pasta AWC 9 12 9 21 7077165068 8280415879

26-03-2023 SUNDAY
86 Sangrampur AWC 21 31 27 58 9778676971 8280415907
87 Balisahi AWC 14 19 18 37 6370435519

28-03-2023 TUESDAY
M.S B.P School 60 68 62 72 68 290 40 330 9348157315 29-03-2023 WEDNESDAY

30-03-2023 THURSDAY
M.S B.P School 60 68 62 72 68 290 40 330 9348157315 31-03-2023 FRIDAY

Action  Plan   For  Mobile  Medical  Team  Under  RBSK  MHT - 2 CHC MARSHAGHAI

RAMA NAVAMI

8280415877

22-03-2023
WEDNESDAY

8280415887

20-03-2023
MONDAY

8280415887

18-03-2023
SATURDAY

8280415884

24-03-2023
FRIDAY

23-03-2023
THURSDAY

27-03-2023
MONDAY

17-03-2023
FRIDAY

16-03-2023
THURSDAY

10-03-2023
FRIDAY

09-03-2023
THURSDAY

11-03-2023
SATURDAY

13-03-2023
MONDAY

25-03-2023
SATURDAY



01-04-2022 FRIDAY
1 Baghadia AWC 14 21 19 40 8018780065 8280415911
2 Baghadia Mini AWC

03-04-2022 SUNDAY
3 Naranpur-A AWC 27 36 32 68 8339016461 5957 04-04-2022 MONDAY

05-04-2022 TUESDAY
4 Naranpur-B AWC 15 20 17 37 9777144028 5864 06-04-2022 WEDNESDAY
5 Haladia-A AWC 22 26 24 50 9668859305 5928
6 Haladia-B AWC 12 14 14 28 8018491853 5928
7 Kanpur AWC 25 25 25 50 5914 08-04-2022 FRIDAY
8 Bhusaranga AWC 28 38 31 69 9777756807 5930 09-04-2022 SATURDAY

10-04-2022 SUNDAY
9 Khardasahi AWC 15 13 17 30 9777067517 5932 11-04-2022 MONDAY

12-04-2022 TUESDAY
10 Nursinghpur AWC 19 29 30 59 7751918844 5962 13-04-2022 WEDNESDAY

14-04-2022 THURSDAY
15-04-2022 FRIDAY

11 Dasipur-A AWC 18 17 9 26 9556507178 5913
12 Dasipur-B AWC 13 11 12 23 7894853756 5913

17-04-2022 SUNDAY
13 Darabaccha AWC 16 25 20 45 5916 18-04-2022 MONDAY

19-04-2022 TUESDAY
14 Podana AWC 15 24 28 52 9861309503 5916 20-04-2022 WEDNESDAY
15 Birabhadrapur AWC 12 23 10 33 9437316709 5900
16 Kusunpur AWC 16 18 25 43 9937424003 5900
17 Talasanga AWC 50 54 61 115 9938004352 5925 22-04-2022 FRIDAY
18 Beherasahi AWC 32 50 47 97 9937412683 5881 23-04-2022 SATURDAY

21-04-2022
THURSDAY

UTKAL DIVAS
02-04-2022

SATURDAY

07-04-2022
THURSDAY

VISHUBA SANKARANTI
GOOD FRIDAY

16-04-2022
SATURDAY

Total  Number  of  

Contact  No  
(HM/AWW)

Contact  No  
Of  ASHA

Visit  Date Day
Pre  
Sch
ooli

Cla
ss-
1

Cla
ss-
2

Cla
ss-
3

Class-
4

Clas
s-5

Class-
6

Class-
7

Class-
8 Class-9

Class-
10

Class-
11

Class-
12 Male Female Total

Sl  
No

Name  
of  the  
Village

Name  of  the  
Institution

Scho
ol/An
ganw

adi

A
n
g
a

Enrollment  Status

Mob.No Mob No Driver Driver 9938432043
Office No Office No

ST & SC Dev. Dept. Labour & ESI DEPT Pharmacist Shubhalaxmi Parija 9439612624
Name of  the W.E.O. P Name  Of  the  

Mob No Mob No 9937113069 Ayush MO DR.Sandhyarani Sahoo 9437508419
Office No 0 Office No 06727-272637 Ayush MO DR.Saikrishna Jena 9437756808

Action  Plan  For  the  Year  2022-2023
S &ME  Depatrtment Woman & Child Dev Dept MMT UID:
Name  Of  the  B.E.O S Name  Of  the  Upama Gantayat Staff Details Name Mobile No



24-04-2022 SUNDAY
19 Sasanipada-A AWC 20 20 20 40 9853344873 5952
20 Sasanipada-B AWC 15 15 12 27 8763109835 5952

26-04-2022 TUESDAY
21 Kumbhadi-A AWC 22 20 21 41 8908374487 5961 27-04-2022 WEDNESDAY

28-04-2022 THURSDAY
22 Pikarali AWC 30 35 22 63 9937505365 5960 29-04-2022 FRIDAY
23 Manikpur-A AWC 18 28 22 50 9937491101 5926 30-04-2022 SATURDAY

01-05-2022 SUNDAY
24 Manikpur-B AWC 8 12 13 25 9776685513 5926
25 Kumbhadi-B AWC 23 29 24 53 9178466745 5963

03-05-2022 TUESDAY
26 Parakula-A AWC 25 40 45 85 9178182074 5959 04-05-2022 WEDNESDAY
27 Parakula-B AWC 32 54 40 94 7873424660 5958
28 Parakula-B Mini AWC
29 Hatia AWC 35 32 26 58 8093376399 5897
30 Hajari AWC 9 9 9 18 8114977248
31 Berhuan-A AWC 33 31 37 68 7749918862 5934 07-05-2022 SATURDAY

08-05-2022 SUNDAY
32 Orissa AWC 28 18 24 42 9937296375 5935 09-05-2022 MONDAY

10-05-2022 TUESDAY
33 Adampur AWC 22 26 39 65 9438367699 5904
34 Balana AWC 16 15 17 32 9178855449 5903
35 Badpal Dia AWC 20 19 19 38 8018715232 5899
36 Ransinghsahi AWC 22 22 26 48 8328806684
37 Badpal AWC 32 38 50 88 9337008427 8280415954 13-05-2022 FRIDAY
38 Batira-B AWC 28 28 25 53 9987885974 9178324032 14-05-2022 SATURDAY

15-05-2022 SUNDAY
39 Batira-C AWC 25 24 23 47 9778760438 5924 16-05-2022 MONDAY

17-05-2022 TUESDAY
40 Purussotampur AWC 21 46 54 100 9178815203 5883 18-05-2022 WEDNESDAY
41 Mangarajpur AWC 35 30 24 54 7749918771 5910 19-05-2022 THURSDAY
42 Kuanrpal-A AWC 31 23 27 50 9937700451 5950 20-05-2022 FRIDAY
43 Garjanga-B AWC 38 38 38 76 7539044830 5949
44 Garjanga mini AWC 7 10 9 19

22-05-2022 SUNDAY
45 Balikasoti AWC 30 20 25 45 9439698546 5918
46 Balikasoti Mini AWC 12 13 19 32

24-05-2022 TUESDAY
47 Ramachandrapur AWC 26 28 28 56 8658024246 5996
48 Ramachandrapur MiniAWC 6 13 9 22 7787008671

25-05-2022
WEDNESDAY

06-05-2022
FRIDAY

11-05-2022
WEDNESDAY

12-05-2022
THURSDAY

21-05-2022
SATURDAY

23-05-2022
MONDAY

25-04-2022
MONDAY

02-05-2022
MONDAY

ID-UL-FITRE

05-05-2022
THURSDAY



49 Palaspur AWC 27 33 43 76 9777048017 5902 26-05-2022 THURSDAY
50 Manitri AWC 27 27 30 57 9658714984 5895
51 Majhianta AWC 20 15 20 35 7751864963 5896
52 Kuanrpal-B AWC 35 35 34 69 9556372405 5950 28-05-2022 SATURDAY

29-05-2022 SUNDAY
53 Potari AWC 25 21 28 49 9439004469 5919
54 Dasmankul AWC 11 7 12 19 9556631667 5923

31-05-2022 TUESDAY
55 Marshaghai-A AWC 30 37 33 70 7894973505 5882 01-06-2022 WEDNESDAY
56 Berhuan-B AWC 18 31 11 41 9777106564 5934 02-06-2022 THURSDAY
57 Alifa AWC 34 43 22 65 7077672284 5927 03-06-2022 FRIDAY
58 Madhusudanpur AWC 26 26 28 54 9938555962 5922
59 Ratanpur AWC 12 14 7 21 9938555962 5923

05-06-2022 SUNDAY
60 Bhagabanpur AWC 22 32 20 52 9556226714 5929 06-06-2022 MONDAY

07-06-2022 TUESDAY
61 Khamagan AWC 28 33 27 60 7894601560 5931
62 Khanmagan Bindha AWC 13 15 15 9777321303 5933
63 Bhagabanpur AWC 22 32 20 52 9556226714 5929 09-06-2022 THURSDAY
64 Mashaghai-B AWC 30 28 25 63 9439658234 5882 10-06-2022 FRIDAY
65 Dumuka AWC 47 34 39 74 9090489709 5912 11-06-2022 SATURDAY

12-06-2022 SUNDAY
66 Antei AWC 8 20 12 32 9583274707 5945
67 Pailo-A AWC 16 18 15 33 9668254048 5947

14-06-2022 TUESDAY
15-06-2022 WEDNESDAY
16-06-2022 THURSDAY

68 Pailo-B AWC 25 32 28 60 8658597340 5943
69 Pailo-c AWC 10 13 12 25 9778625772 5947
70 Juna AWC 24 32 36 68 9040607825 5915 18-06-2022 SATURDAY

19-06-2022 SUNDAY
71 Raghabpur-A AWC 25 20 25 45 7205924637 5937
72 Raghabpur-B AWC 20 26 20 46 8260113346 5942

21-06-2022 TUESDAY
73 Abhayapur AWC 12 13 13 26 9937954765 5940
74 Brindol AWC 10 17 13 30 8018311043 5985
75 Balighai AWC 22 27 30 57 9777595420 5944
76 Mantei AWC
77 Akhua AWC 17 23 12 35 6370809503
78 Jokia AWC 26 26 18 44 9178294211 5936
79 Batira-A AWC 8 24 11 35 8658164751 5921 25-06-2022 SATURDAY

22-06-2022
WEDNESDAY

23-06-2022
THURSDAY

24-06-2022
FRIDAY

08-06-2022
WEDNESDAY

13-06-2022
MONDAY

PAHILI RAJA
RAJA  SANKRANTI

17-06-2022
FRIDAY

20-06-2022
MONDAY

27-05-2022
FRIDAY

30-05-2022
MONDAY

04-06-2022
SATURDAY



26-06-2022 SUNDAY
80 Odanga AWC 11 12 12 24 9938286608 5941
81 Odanga Mini AWC 12 10 14 24 9178569715

28-06-2022 TUESDAY
82 Hindulia-A AWC 21 21 15 36 8908889663 5894
83 Naudi AWC 13 14 16 30 9938396077 5894
84 Giranga-A AWC 23 25 20 45 8658849627
85 Giranga-B AWC 9 13 15 28 9937411044 5901
86 Goseibandha AWC 9 12 4 16 8117079841 5895

01-07-2022 FRIDAY
87 Hindulia-B AWC 22 27 18 45 9938513443 5894
88 Kasoti AWC 17 24 23 47 7205514205 5917

03-07-2022 SUNDAY
89 Nacchipada AWC 28 35 38 73 9688435288 5920
90 Baripalla AWC 14 16 7 22 8658023994 5948

05-07-2022 TUESDAY
91 Athabatia-A AWC 22 28 29 57 7077233955 5955
92 Athabatia-B AWC 24 31 24 55 9668545044 5955
93 Manikunda AWC 12 10 13 23 7377019137 5896
94 Barhapata AWC 5 7 5 5

1 Galaxy Integral SchoolSCH 336 251 587 9178721188 08-07-2022 FRIDAY
Galaxy Integral SchoolSCH 336 251 587 9178721188 09-07-2022 SATURDAY

10-07-2022 SUNDAY
Galaxy Integral SchoolSCH 336 251 587 9178721188 11-07-2022 MONDAY

12-07-2022 TUESDAY
Galaxy Integral SchoolSCH 336 251 587 9178721188 13-07-2022 WEDNESDAY
Galaxy Integral SchoolSCH 336 251 587 9178721188 14-07-2022 THURSDAY
Galaxy Integral SchoolSCH 336 251 587 9178721188 15-07-2022 FRIDAY

2 S.S.V.M,NursinghpurSCH 66 77 143 8018499241 16-07-2022 SATURDAY
17-07-2022 SUNDAY

3 Nigamananda Sisumandir,PikaraliSCH 50 31 81 7788861147 18-07-2022 MONDAY
19-07-2022 TUESDAY

4 Berhuan Res School SCH 141 129 270 20-07-2022 WEDNESDAY
Berhuan Res School 141 129 270 21-07-2022 THURSDAY

5 ST.Xavier,Antei SCH 33 22 55 7008938847 22-07-2022 FRIDAY
6 Tarini Vidyamandir,GarjangaSCH 239 205 444 9438244555 23-07-2022 SATURDAY

24-07-2022 SUNDAY
6 Tarini Vidyamandir,GarjangaSCH 239 205 444 9438244555 25-07-2022 MONDAY

26-07-2022 TUESDAY
6 Tarini Vidyamandir,GarjangaSCH 239 205 444 9438244555 27-07-2022 WEDNESDAY
6 Tarini Vidyamandir,GarjangaSCH 239 205 444 9438244555 28-07-2022 THURSDAY

07-07-2022
THURSDAY

30-06-2022

THURSDAY
RATHAYATRA

02-07-2022
SATURDAY

04-07-2022
MONDAY

06-07-2022
WEDNESDAY

27-06-2022
MONDAY

29-06-2022
WEDNESDAY



6 Tarini Vidyamandir,GarjangaSCH 239 205 444 9438244555 29-07-2022 FRIDAY
7 Athabatia SSVM SCH 75 45 120 8658817568 30-07-2022 SATURDAY

31-07-2022 SUNDAY
8 Marshaghai ENG MEDUUM SCH 110 66 176 9090367020 01-08-2022 MONDAY

02-08-2022 TUESDAY
Marshaghai ENG MEDUUM SCH 03-08-2022 WEDNESDAY

9 ST Xavier HS,DarabacchaSCH 126 91 217 9937055031 04-08-2022 THURSDAY
ST Xavier HS,Darabaccha 05-08-2022 FRIDAY

10 Daffodil Eng Medium SchSCH 63 48 111 9777075804 06-08-2022 SATURDAY
07-08-2022 SUNDAY

11 Marshaghai SSVM SCH 328 312 640 9777272738 08-08-2022 MONDAY
09-08-2022 TUESDAY

11 Marshaghai SSVM SCH 328 312 640 9777272738 10-08-2022 WEDNESDAY
11 Marshaghai SSVM SCH 328 312 640 9777272738 11-08-2022 THURSDAY
11 Marshaghai SSVM SCH 328 312 640 9777272738 12-08-2022 FRIDAY
11 Marshaghai SSVM SCH 328 312 640 9777272738 13-08-2022 SATURDAY

14-08-2022 SUNDAY
15-08-2022 MONDAY
16-08-2022 TUESDAY

12 Dasipur,SSVM SCH 43 29 72 17-08-2022 WEDNESDAY
18-08-2022 THURSDAY

13 Nursinghajew Nodal HSSCH 5 6 10 9 16 42 35 37 57 52 220 130 350 9668084712 19-08-2022 FRIDAY
14 Nursinghajew Girls HSSCH 12 23 30 65 65 9439919057 20-08-2022 SATURDAY

21-08-2022 SUNDAY
15 Garjanga Nodal HS SCH 26 22 25 51 44 82 96 178 22-08-2022 MONDAY

23-08-2022 TUESDAY
16 Garjanga PS SCH 17 15 17 17 17 39 44 83 9668453925 24-08-2022 WEDNESDAY
17 Kapilamuni Nodal HSSCH 23 24 70 81 91 137 152 289 25-08-2022 THURSDAY

Kapilamuni Nodal HSSCH 26-08-2022 FRIDAY
18 Pikarali PS SCH 11 14 16 15 18 38 36 74 7749924909 27-08-2022 SATURDAY

28-08-2022 SUNDAY
19 Narayani H.S SCH 15 24 21 25 35 60 9938149570 29-08-2022 MONDAY

30-08-2022 TUESDAY
31-08-2022 WEDNESDAY
01-09-2022 THURSDAY

20 Kulasahi pps SCH 5 6 6 6 8 15 16 31 9668176430 02-09-2022 FRIDAY
21 Dolagovindajew UPSSCH 8 9 5 9 14 20 27 41 52 93 9178572015 03-09-2022 SATURDAY

04-09-2022 SUNDAY
22 Balighai BP SCH 23 42 36 48 54 102 9777539873 05-09-2022 MONDAY

06-09-2022 TUESDAY
23 Jagadhatri UPS SCH 14 15 14 21 24 9 13 44 66 110 9439739130 07-09-2022 WEDNESDAY



24 Antei Nodal HS SCH 3 4 10 6 6 23 26 31 61 71 123 164 287 9938356918 08-09-2022 THURSDAY
Antei Nodal HS SCH 09-09-2022 FRIDAY

25 Bajrasuna UPS SCH 4 1 4 2 7 46 35 47 59 106 9861828881 10-09-2022 SATURDAY
11-09-2022 SUNDAY

26 Mandia PS SCH 3 4 1 4 0 6 6 12 9777434089 12-09-2022 MONDAY
13-09-2022 TUESDAY

27 Mandiaraghabpur HSSCH 24 25 25 36 37 74 9668823156 14-09-2022 WEDNESDAY
28 Akhua Odanga Nodal HSSCH 7 8 14 12 8 22 48 33 90 90 133 133 266 8249263606 15-09-2022 THURSDAY

Akhua Odanga Nodal HSSCH 16-09-2022 FRIDAY
29 Bapuji B.P. SCH 8 7 8 9 8 22 23 20 42 53 95 9937562874 17-09-2022 SATURDAY

18-09-2022 SUNDAY
30 Adarshapanchayat HSSCH 29 26 27 26 53 9556766262 19-09-2022 MONDAY

20-09-2022 TUESDAY
31 Dasipur PS SCH 2 9 6 4 9 30 17 13 9938430321 21-09-2022 WEDNESDAY
32 Dasipur UPS SCH 24 23 31 45 33 78 9938710435 22-09-2022 THURSDAY
33 Berhuan PS SCH 11 15 6 11 8 31 20 51 8895060402 23-09-2022 FRIDAY
34 Sibasankar UPS SCH 11 12 14 9 23 9938543466 24-09-2022 SATURDAY

25-09-2022 SUNDAY
35 Bajramahakali HS SCH 18 34 27 25 52 9938127411 26-09-2022 MONDAY

27-09-2022 TUESDAY
36 Kanpur PS SCH 6 3 3 2 4 9 9 18 28-09-2022 WEDNESDAY
37 Baghadia PS SCH 9 10 13 7 9 20 20 40 8018836214 29-09-2022 THURSDAY
38 Kasoti PS SCH 2 4 9 4 8 7 15 23 9438687497 30-09-2022 FRIDAY
39 Purusottampur PS SCH 5 5 8 5 6 12 17 29 7681098293 01-10-2022 SATURDAY

02-10-2022 SUNDAY
03-10-2022 MONDAY
04-10-2022 TUESDAY
05-10-2022 WEDNESDAY
06-10-2022 THURSDAY

1 Mandia AWC 13 20 18 38 9938133031 5938 07-10-2022 FRIDAY
2 Hatia AWC 35 32 26 58 8093376399 5897 08-10-2022 SATURDAY

09-10-2022 SUNDAY
Berhuan Res School SCH 141 129 270 9668203515 10-10-2022 MONDAY

11-10-2022 TUESDAY
Berhuan Res School SCH 141 129 270 9668203515 12-10-2022 WEDNESDAY

40 Manitri UGUPS SCH 5 10 8 8 3 16 25 45 33 78 13-10-2022 THURSDAY
41 MandiaRaghabpur UGUPSSCH 3 9 7 9 8 13 13 31 31 62 8658839404 14-10-2022 FRIDAY
42 Hajaripatnna PPS SCH 7 7 5 4 3 10 16 26 9861892040 15-10-2022 SATURDAY

16-10-2022 SUNDAY
43 Ishaneswar HS SCH 30 58 37 76 49 125 9668248914 17-10-2022 MONDAY

18-10-2022 TUESDAY

GANDHI JAYANTI
MAHA SAPTAMI
MAHA ASTHAMI
MAHA NAVAMI
MAHA DASAMI



44 Podananursinghpur UPSSCH 3 4 5 8 5 10 10 21 34 55 8456882273 19-10-2022 WEDNESDAY
45 Mahakali BP SCH 4 6 7 12 10 11 14 13 39 39 77 9439264835 20-10-2022 THURSDAY
46 Marshaghai Govt HS SCH 145 40 185 9437434352 21-10-2022 FRIDAY

Marshaghai Govt HS SCH 22-10-2022 SATURDAY
23-10-2022 SUNDAY
24-10-2022 MONDAY
25-10-2022 TUESDAY

47 Marshaghai Kendriya VidyalayaSCH 19 20 19 20 23 485 200 685 9437131145 26-10-2022 WEDNESDAY
Marshaghai Kendriya VidyalayaSCH 19 20 19 20 23 485 200 685 9437131145 27-10-2022 THURSDAY
Marshaghai Kendriya VidyalayaSCH 19 20 19 20 23 485 200 685 9437131145 28-10-2022 FRIDAY
Marshaghai Kendriya VidyalayaSCH 19 20 19 20 23 485 200 685 9437131145 29-10-2022 SATURDAY

30-10-2022 SUNDAY
Marshaghai Kendriya VidyalayaSCH 19 20 19 20 23 485 200 685 9437131145 31-10-2022 MONDAY

01-11-2022 TUESDAY
48 Sastrijee UPS SCH 8 5 8 7 9 4 10 26 25 51 9438593182
49 Jokia PS SCH 5 7 8 5 6 9 13 27 40
50 Brindol PS SCH 3 5 6 2 8 13 11 24 9658379070
51 Sasanipada UPS SCH 5 8 8 4 15 21 10 35 40 75 9861078802
52 Bhusaranga PS SCH 4 7 5 5 11 13 19 32 9937340225
53 Badpal PS SCH 24 26 13 14 17 52 42 94 04-11-2022 FRIDAY
54 Lalbahadur UPS SCH 19 39 25 33 58 9437319393/9938760750 05-11-2022 SATURDAY

06-11-2022 SUNDAY
55 Athabatia pps SCH 12 12 11 20 18 39 34 73 9861423434 07-11-2022 MONDAY

08-11-2022 TUESDAY
56 Kusunpur PS SCH 9 6 6 8 9 15 23 38
57 Kusunpur UPS SCH 15 17 13 19 32
58 Badpaldia PS SCH 4 6 7 6 6 13 16 29 9938473651
59 Giranga UPS SCH 8 10 6 12 11 12 13 34 38 72 9861936878 10-11-2022 THURSDAY
60 Darabaccha UGUPS SCH 12 7 11 7 14 17 16 49 35 84 9178248257 11-11-2022 FRIDAY
61 Manikunda CPS SCH 1 7 8 5 4 13 12 25 9861456456 12-11-2022 SATURDAY

13-11-2022 SUNDAY
62 Naranpur UPS SCH 5 10 9 10 11 17 17 13 37 55 92 9777555303
63 Naranpur PS SCH 5 4 2 6 8 13 12 25

15-11-2022 TUESDAY
64 Kasotibali PS 7 12 8 7 7 23 18 41 9938202954
65 Kasotibali UPS 13 12 25 14 11 9937427946 8280415967
66 Hatia PS 4 9 9 12 13 18 29 47
67 Raghunarayani UPS 3 8 4 9 13
68 Hindulia-A UGUPS 5 3 5 3 4 14 6 13 27 40 8763551136
69 Hindulia-B PS 6 3 2 4 6 5 16 21
70 Manitri PS 16 8 10 2 5 21 20 41

18-11-2022

FRIDAY

03-11-2022
THURSDAY

09-11-2022

WEDNESDAY

14-11-2022
MONDAY

16-11-2022
WEDNESDAY

17-11-2022
THURSDAY

KALIPUJA
DIWALI

02-11-2022

WEDNESDAY



71 Manikunda PS 6 3 5 5 3 16 6 22
72 Mangarajpur UGUPS 10 9 4 10 13 14 15 47 28 75 9556876817 19-11-2022 SATURDAY

20-11-2022 SUNDAY
73 Sidheswar HS SCH 30 37 67 9437927187 21-11-2022 MONDAY

22-11-2022 TUESDAY
74 Gopaljew GHS SCH 12 23 30 65 65 9439919057
75 Khamagan PS SCH 6 9 5 7 7 13 21 34 9178973832
76 Khamagan bindha PSSCH 1 5 5 7 3 13 8 21 9938148616
77 Talasanga UPS SCH 16 18 19 21 19 23 20 55 81 136 9938093734 24-11-2022 THURSDAY
78 Palaspur UGUPS SCH 13 13 19 13 15 13 16 43 59 102 9668643564 25-11-2022 FRIDAY
79 Udayabata ups SCH 5 6 7 13 6 21 18 38 38 76 9668203515 26-11-2022 SATURDAY

27-11-2022 SUNDAY
Berhuan Res School SCH 141 129 270 28-11-2022 MONDAY

29-11-2022 TUESDAY
Berhuan Res School SCH 30-11-2022 WEDNESDAY

80 Siddhamarichiani HS SCH 12 24 17 22 23 55 9937437534 01-12-2022 THURSDAY
81 Maa Kaluani HS SCH 24 24 31 42 37 79 9777851068
82 Haladia PS SCH 12 4 10 7 17 24 16 40 8658326624
83 Kalpataru Nodal UPS 19 14 11 13 11 25 19 23 61 74 135 8018103540
84 Kuanwarpal PS 6 11 20 12 18 16 30 46 9937411214

04-12-2022 SUNDAY
85 Juna PS SCH 5 5 5 6 7 10 11 21 9668250059 05-12-2022 MONDAY

06-12-2022 TUESDAY
86 Marshaghai PS SCH 14 19 15 16 13 27 35 63 9556843144 07-12-2022 WEDNESDAY

1 Chitroptala College 08-12-2022 THURSDAY
Chitroptala College 09-12-2022 FRIDAY
Chitroptala College 10-12-2022 SATURDAY

11-12-2022 SUNDAY
2 Marshaghai College 12-12-2022 MONDAY

13-12-2022 TUESDAY
Marshaghai College 14-12-2022 WEDNESDAY
Marshaghai College 15-12-2022 THURSDAY

3 Marshaghai Womens College 16-12-2022 FRIDAY
4 Bijupattnaik Collage 17-12-2022 SATURDAY

18-12-2022 SUNDAY
Bijupattnaik Collage 19-12-2022 MONDAY

20-12-2022 TUESDAY
Bijupattnaik Collage 21-12-2022 WEDNESDAY

3 Badpal AWC 32 38 50 88 9337008427 8280415954 22-12-2022 THURSDAY
4 Podana AWC 15 24 28 52 9861309503 5916 23-12-2022 FRIDAY
5 Dasipur-A AWC 18 17 9 26 9556507178 5913

FRIDAY

23-11-2022

WEDNESDAY

02-12-2022
FRIDAY

03-12-2022
SATURDAY

24-12-2022
SATURDAY



6 Dasipur-B AWC 13 11 12 23 7894853756 5913
25-12-2022 SUNDAY

7 Kusunpur AWC 16 18 25 43 9937424003 5900
8 Birabhadrapur AWC 12 23 10 33 9437316709 5900

27-12-2022 TUESDAY
9 Darabaccha AWC 16 25 20 45 5916

10 Barhapata AWC
11 Nursinghpur AWC 19 29 30 59 7751918844 5962 29-12-2022 THURSDAY
12 Kanpur AWC 25 25 25 50 5914 30-12-2022 FRIDAY
13 Talasanga AWC 50 54 61 115 9938004352 5925 31-12-2022 SATURDAY

01-01-2023 SUNDAY
14 Sasanipada-A AWC 20 20 20 40 9853344873 5952
15 Sasanipada-B AWC 15 15 12 27 8763109835 5952

03-01-2023 TUESDAY
16 Pikarali AWC 30 35 22 63 9937505365 5960 04-01-2023 WEDNESDAY
17 Kumbhadi-A AWC 22 20 21 41 8908374487 5961 05-01-2023 THURSDAY
18 Kumbhadi-B AWC 23 29 24 53 9178466745 5963 06-01-2023 FRIDAY
19 Beherasahi AWC 32 50 47 97 9937412683 5881 07-01-2023 SATURDAY

08-01-2023 SUNDAY
20 Baghadia AWC 14 21 19 40 8018780065 8280415911
21 Baghadia Mini AWC

10-01-2023 TUESDAY
22 Haladia-A AWC 22 26 24 50 9668859305 5928
23 Haladia-B AWC 12 14 14 28 8018491853 5928
24 Naranpur-A AWC 27 36 32 68 8339016461 5957 12-01-2023 THURSDAY
25 Naranpur-B AWC 15 20 17 37 9777144028 5864 13-01-2023 FRIDAY
26 Parakula-B AWC 32 54 40 94 7873424660 5958
27 Parakula -B MINI AWC

15-01-2023 SUNDAY
28 Akhua AWC 17 23 12 35 6370809503
29 Jokia AWC 26 26 18 44 9178294211 5936

17-01-2023 TUESDAY
30 Bhusaranga AWC 28 38 31 69 9777756807 5930
31 Khardasahi AWC 15 13 17 30 9777067517 5932
32 Berhuan-A AWC 33 31 37 68 7749918862 5934 19-01-2023 THURSDAY
33 Parakula-A AWC 25 40 45 85 9178182074 5959 20-01-2023 FRIDAY
34 Berhuan-B AWC 18 31 11 41 9777106564 5934 21-01-2023 SATURDAY

22-01-2023 SUNDAY
23-01-2023 MONDAY
24-01-2023 TUESDAY

35 Marshaghai-A AWC 30 37 33 70 7894973505 5882 25-01-2023 WEDNESDAY

14-01-2023
SATURDAY

16-01-2023
MONDAY

18-01-2023
WEDNESDAY

NETAJI JAYANTI

26-12-2022
MONDAY

28-12-2022
WEDNESDAY

02-01-2023
MONDAY

09-01-2023
MONDAY

11-01-2023
WEDNESDAY

SATURDAY



26-01-2023 THURSDAY
36 Adampur AWC 22 26 39 65 9438367699 5904
37 Balana AWC 16 15 17 32 9178855449 5903
38 Badpal Dia AWC 20 19 19 38 8018715232 5899
39 Ransinghsahi AWC 22 22 26 48 8328806684

29-01-2023 SUNDAY
40 Alifa AWC 34 43 22 65 7077672284 5927 30-01-2023 MONDAY

31-01-2023 TUESDAY
41 Purussotampur AWC 21 46 54 100 9178815203 5883 01-02-2023 WEDNESDAY
42 Manikpur-A AWC 18 28 22 50 9937491101 5926
43 Manikpur-B AWC 8 12 13 25 9776685513 5926
44 Ramachandrapur AWC 26 28 28 56 8658024246 5996
45 Ramachandrapur MiniAWC 6 13 9 22 7787008671
46 Batira-B AWC 28 28 25 53 9987885974 9178324032 04-02-2023 SATURDAY

05-02-2023 SUNDAY
47 Batira-C AWC 25 24 23 47 9778760438 5924 06-02-2023 MONDAY

07-02-2023 TUESDAY
48 Garjanga-B AWC 38 38 38 76 7539044830 5949
49 Garjanga mini AWC
50 Kuanrpal-B AWC 35 35 34 69 9556372405 5950 09-02-2023 THURSDAY
51 Kuanrpal-A AWC 31 23 27 50 9937700451 5950 10-02-2023 FRIDAY
52 Mangarajpur AWC 35 30 24 54 7749918771 5910 11-02-2023 SATURDAY

12-02-2023 SUNDAY
53 Balikasoti AWC 30 20 25 45 9439698546 5918
54 Balikasoti Mini AWC 12 13 19 32

14-02-2023 TUESDAY
55 Bhagabanpur AWC 22 32 20 52 9556226714 5929 15-02-2023 WEDNESDAY

Berhuan Res School SCH 141 129 270 9556116803 5915 16-02-2023 THURSDAY
Berhuan Res School SCH 5929 17-02-2023 FRIDAY

18-02-2023 SATURDAY
19-02-2023 SUNDAY

56 Juna AWC 24 32 36 68 9040607825 5915 20-02-2023 MONDAY
21-02-2023 TUESDAY

57 Odanga AWC 11 12 12 24 9938286608 5941
58 Odanga Mini AWC 12 10 14 24 9178569715
58 Abhayapur AWC 12 13 13 26 9937954765 5940
59 Brindol AWC 10 17 13 30 8018311043 5985
60 Hindulia-A AWC 21 21 15 36 8908889663 5894
61 Naudi AWC 13 14 16 30 9938396077 5894
62 Orissa AWC 28 18 24 42 9937296375 5935 25-02-2023 SATURDAY

26-02-2023 SUNDAY

SIBARATRI

22-02-2023
WEDNESDAY

23-02-2023
THURSDAY

24-02-2023
FRIDAY

28-01-2023
SATURDAY

02-02-2023
THURSDAY

03-02-2023
FRIDAY

08-02-2023
WEDNESDAY

13-02-2023
MONDAY

REPUBLIC DAY
27-01-2023

FRIDAY



63 Potari AWC 25 21 28 49 9439004469 5919
64 Dasmankul AWC 11 7 12 19 9556631667 5923

28-02-2023 TUESDAY
65 Batira-A AWC 8 24 11 35 8658164751 5921 01-03-2023 WEDNESDAY
66 Mashaghai-B AWC 30 28 25 63 9439658234 5882 02-03-2023 THURSDAY
67 Manitri AWC 27 27 30 57 9658714984 5895
68 Majhianta AWC 20 15 20 35 7751864963 5896
69 Raghabpur-A AWC 25 20 25 45 7205924637 5937 04-03-2023 SATURDAY

05-03-2023 SUNDAY
70 Raghabpur-B AWC 20 26 20 46 8260113346 5942 06-03-2023 MONDAY

07-03-2023 TUESDAY
08-03-2023 WEDNESDAY

71 Khamagan AWC 28 33 27 60 7894601560 5931
72 Khanmagan Bindha AWC 13 15 15 9777321303 5933
73 Dumuka AWC 47 34 39 74 9090489709 5912 10-03-2023 FRIDAY
74 Madhusudanpur AWC 26 26 28 54 9938555962 5922
75 Ratanpur AWC 12 14 7 21 9938555962 5923

12-03-2023 SUNDAY
76 Antei AWC 8 20 12 32 9583274707 5945
77 Pailo-A AWC 16 18 15 33 9668254048 5947

14-03-2023 TUESDAY
78 Balighai AWC 22 27 30 57 9777595420 5944
79 Mantei AWC 7750088574
80 Pailo-B AWC 25 32 28 60 8658597340 5943
81 Pailo-c AWC 10 13 12 25 9778625772 5947
82 Hindulia-B AWC 22 27 18 45 9938513443 5894
83 Kasoti AWC 17 24 23 47 7205514205 5917
84 GarIanga-A AWC 13 30 18 58 9938133031 5938 18-03-2023 SATURDAY

19-03-2023 SUNDAY
85 Hindulia-B AWC 22 27 18 45 9938513443 5894
86 Kasoti AWC 17 24 23 47 7205514205 5917

21-03-2023 TUESDAY
87 Athabatia-A AWC 22 28 29 57 7077233955 5955 22-03-2023 WEDNESDAY
88 Athabatia-B AWC 24 31 24 55 9668545044 5955 23-03-2023 THURSDAY
89 Palaspur AWC 27 33 43 76 9777048017 24-03-2023 FRIDAY
90 Nacchipada AWC 28 35 38 73 9688435288 25-03-2023 SATURDAY

26-03-2023 SUNDAY
91 Baripalla AWC 14 16 7 22 8658023994 5948 27-03-2023 MONDAY

28-03-2023 TUESDAY
92 Giranga-B AWC 9 13 15 28 9937411044 5901
93 Giranga-A AWC 23 25 20 45 8658849627

29-03-2023

WEDNESDAY

13-03-2023
MONDAY

15-03-2023
WEDNESDAY

16-03-2023
THURSDAY

17-03-2023
FRIDAY

20-03-2023
MONDAY

03-03-2023
FRIDAY

PANCHAYATRAJ DIVAS

DOLA PURNAMI
HOLI

09-03-2023
THURSDAY

11-03-2023
SATURDAY

27-02-2023
MONDAY



94 Goseibandha AWC 9 12 4 16 8117079841 5895
30-03-2023 THURSDAY

95 Mandia AWC 13 20 18 38 9938133031 5938 31-03-2023 FRIDAY
RAMA NAVAMI

WEDNESDAY
































































































































